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	1723: Sprinkletti Colours - Blue


 
	Ingredients 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Glazing Agent (shellac, E901 (with coconut oil)), Colours (E131, E133, E171), Potato Starch, Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour, Vegetable Oil (coconut), Dextrose

Allergens shown in CAPITALS


 
	Nutrition facts  
	per 100 g 

	Energy value 
	1695.33 kJ 

	Energy value 
	400.17 Kcal 

	Total fat  
	1.01g 

	. of which saturated fat  
	0.23g 

	Carbohydrate 
	97.32 g 

	. of which sugars 
	91.21 g 

	Proteins 
	0.19g 

	Salt 
	0.01 g 


 
	Storage conditions - 15° C – 25° C, dry 


 
	Allergens:  

	Wheat


We handle the following allergens on site:- WHEAT, SOYA, MILK, EGGS, FISH
We are not a certified ‘Free From’ site – For further information please ask

	We certify that all of our products do not contain any ingredients or raw materials manufactured from GMO substances. 


 
	Vegetarian 
	Yes

	Vegan
	No



	This product information has been edited and checked carefully and  corresponds to the relevant EC food legislation at this moment 
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